© 2026 SRS Amsterdam B.V. Version 2026-03V2
All rights reserved. This publication or any portion thereof may not be reproduced or
used in any manner whatsoever without the express written permission of the publisher.
Tel: +31 (0)20-6935209
Mail: info@srsamsterdam.com
Web: www.srsamsterdam.com
SRS Amsterdam B.V.
Kabelweg 34

tubes are made as a one-piece, specially alloyed casting.
Connection
¾” NPT female thread as standard; other thread types
than ¾” NPT available on request.
Type
CIPT-(length in “)-C (with ceramic coating)
Standard sizes:
Also available completely assembled with elements,
extension tubes, flanges, connections etc.
Type Weight
(per piece)
Length
(inch)
Length
(in mm)
CIPT-12-C 3 kg 12” 305 mm
CIPT-18-C 4 kg 18” 460 mm
CIPT-24-C 5 kg 24” 610 mm
CIPT-30-C 7 kg 30” 760 mm
CIPT-36-C 8 kg 36” 915 mm
CIPT-42-C 9 kg 42” 1065 mm
CIPT-48-C 10 kg 48” 1220 mm
CIPT-54-C 12 kg 54” 1370 mm
CIPT-60-C 13 kg 60” 1525 mm
CIPT-66-C 14 kg 66” 1676 mm
CIPT-72-C 15 kg 72” 1830 mm